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Who participated in the survey?

Online-Survay 03/2019: Parents with children up to 13 years in Germany

FATHERS

2015:n=2.195
2016: n = 2.086
2017: n =2.065
2018: n =1.326

MOTHERS 2019:n=1.197




How many smartphones / tablets owns your
family?
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Does your child have his / her own
smartphones? (,,Yes")
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Does your child have his / her own tablet? (,,Yes®)
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Which operating system do the smartphones use?
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-
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Which operating system do the
tablets use?

10S (Apple)
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Windows (Microsoft)
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How often is your child allowed to use a smartphone?

Always

Daily

3 - 5 times a week

M 2019
W 2018
2017

1 -2 times a week

rarely

0% 12,5 % 25 % 37,5 % 50 %




How often is your child allowed to use

a tablet?

Always

Daily

3 - 5 times a week
1 - 2 times a week

rarely
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How much time is your child allowed to use
a smartphone?

<0,5h
0,5h-1h
1-2h

2-3h

M 2019
W 2018
2017

3-5h

5-8h

>8h

0% 12,5 % 25 % 37,5 % 50 %
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How much time is your child allowed to use
a tablet?

<0,5h

0,5h-1h

M 2019
M 2018

2017
>8h

0% 12,5 % 25 % 37,5 % 50 %
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What kind of device does your child use
mostly?

Household income

- €900 B AppleiPad
B Apple iPhone
€900 - 1.300 |—— e e Android Tablet
€ 1.300 - 1.500 |E———— e e ' Android Smartphone
€ 1.500 - 2.000 | — [ B windows Tablet
B Windows Smartphone
€ 2.000 - 2.600 | L W Others
€ 2.600 - 3.600 | I [
€ 3.600 - 5.000 | E— I
> € 5.000

|
|

0 % 25 % 50 % 75 % 100 %
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How do apps receive their updates on their
most frequently used device?

not updated @ 9%

update when remember 13 9%

o
manually once a month 8 %

— 061 9% automatic updates

manually once aweek 13 %
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How many apps in average do you download
per month?
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What is the share of apps which are downloaded

11111

for free?
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Do you check the size of apps?

© Yes
® No
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You allow your child to use apps. What ist your
motivation?

250 % M other

[ child is interested
getting child used to device/interacting with digital media
I child should be able to keep in touch with friends
I child should have fun
child should learn something
M keeps child occupied

200 %

150 %

100 %

50 %

0 %
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What apps does your child use?

300 % other

M video/audio

[ painting/creativity
communication/social media

Il reading /reading aloud

M advice
o knowledge/learning
200 % M playing
100 %
0%

<1 year 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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Do you have clear rules for when your child uses apps?

No, there are no specific rules 8 %

24 %

Yes, we limit the time spent

— 1%

Yes, we limit the content accessed

Yes, we limit both §7 9%
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Where does your child use his / her device?

300 % B at home on the go
B at school [0 at afriend’s
while waiting

200 %

100 %

0 %
<1 year 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

21



Do you review apps in the relevant app store?

17 % Y'es, regargl!ess of whet.her I .
© give a positive or negative review

~——83 % Yes, but only to give a negative review

——3 9% Yes, but only to give a positive review

76 %

No, | don’t review apps
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How do you get recommendations for new apps?
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What is the maximum you would pay for a very
good app for your child?
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Which payment model do you prefer for the
apps that your child uses?

Yo 1 x download payment - no additional costs

Apps should not cost anything;
happy to give personal details in return

Apps should not cost anything; 7
happy to give personal details
in return

Prefer offers for free apps
from brand manufacturers

_/

N Free download + additional in-app payments
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Jens Wiesehofer, COO
+49 40 767 94 50-21, Jens.Wiesehoefer@kbundb.de

Downloadlink unter:
https://kbundb.de
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Thank you for
your attention




